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GRADUACAO em PEDAGOGIA

POLO: FRANCISCO SA - VAGA PARA ATUACAO NO POLO (PRESENCIAL) CHAMADA: 1

INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

25393
25562
25430
25859
25475
25682
25336
25508
25342
25387
25843
25403

9
10
11

PO NAWO N

AMANDA PAULA MACHADO DA SILVA
ANA PAULA ANDRADE SILVA COSTA
DOMINGAS LINDINALVA SILVA

ISA MAGDA SILVEIRA BATISTA COELHO
JOAO ALCIDES CARDOSO DE FREITAS
JOSEMARY SOARES BARBOSA

JUNIA DARIANE FROES

LUDMILLA REIS XAVIER
MARCELA MARIA DIANA

MARIA SUELY XAVIER

SCHIRLEY RIBEIRO RUAS

VANIA VALERIA RODRIGUES DIAS BRITO




